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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

March 2020 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Monday, 2 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Board of the Spanish macroprudential authority 
(AMCESFI) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 3 March Spanish National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) Board 

Barcelona 

Wednesday, 4 March Ring the Bell for Gender Equality, organised by Bolsas 
y Mercados Españoles in collaboration with the 
Spanish Global Compact Network 

Madrid Stock 
Exchange 

 Meeting with media Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Additional meeting of the Supervisory Board of the 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European 
Central Bank to assess the latest developments in 
banking supervision 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF) staff 
as part of the Article IV mission 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 5 March Panellist at the round table on “Economic challenges 
for Spain and Europe”, organised by Santander 
Financial Institute 

Madrid 

Monday, 9 March Governing Committee of the FROB Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Meeting with IMF staff as part of the Article IV mission Teleconference 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Commission of the Centro de Estudios 
Monetarios y Financieros (CEMFI) 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 
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Wednesday, 11 March Additional meeting of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank to assess the 
latest developments in banking supervision 

Teleconference 

 Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Teleconference 

Friday, 13 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Board of the AMCESFI Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entities Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Monday, 16 March Meeting with media Teleconference 

Tuesday, 17 March Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory 
Cooperation of the Financial Stability Board 

Teleconference 

 CNMV Board Teleconference 

Wednesday, 18 March Additional meeting of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank to assess the 
latest developments in banking supervision 

Teleconference 

Thursday, 19 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Financial Stability Technical Committee of the 
AMCESFI 

Teleconference 

 Meeting with José Carlos García de Quevedo, 
Chairman of the Official Credit Institute (ICO). Current 
economic issues 

Teleconference 

Friday, 20 March Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions 

Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 23 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Board of Trustees of CEMFI Teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 March Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Wednesday, 25 March CNMV Board Teleconference 
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Thursday, 26 March Meetings with media Teleconference 

 Financial Stability Technical Committee of the 
AMCESFI 

Teleconference 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Friday, 27 March Supervisory Board of the SSM of European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Monday, 30 March Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

 CNMV Board Teleconference 

 




